
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.85 727 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

28.89 724 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bristol Hen 1

28.94 720 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

28.97 718 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

28.97 718 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.04 713 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.08 710 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.18 703 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.19 702 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.23 699 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.23 699 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.26 697 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.31 694 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.34 691 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bristol Hen 1

29.38 689 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.47 682 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Soundwell 1

29.49 681 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.50 680 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.51 679 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.58 675 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.63 671 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

29.70 667 H 31/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

29.72 665 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

29.72 665 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.78 661 F 13/04/19 Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet Millfield Soundwell 1

29.85 657 F 31/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

29.89 654 F 14/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Soundwell 1
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29.89 654 F 14/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Soundwell 1

29.92 652 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.97 649 F 07/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

29.99 647 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

30.04 644 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

30.06 643 F 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

30.18 635 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Soundwell 1

30.24 631 F 01/07/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Soundwell 1

30.29 628 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

30.33 626 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

30.57 611 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

30.77 599 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

30.81 597 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

30.97 588 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3

31.04 584 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

31.23 573 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Newark 1

31.33 568 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff  1

31.62 552 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Newark 1

31.80 543 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Newark 1

32.14 526 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Newark 1

32.97 487 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.01 485 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.47 466 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Newark 1

33.79 452 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.88 449 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.92 447 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 4

34.23 435 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 4

34.81 414 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Newark 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.34 691 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bristol Hen 1

28.89 724 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bristol Hen 1

29.85 657 F 31/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

29.70 667 H 31/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

29.89 654 F 14/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Soundwell 1

30.06 643 F 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

30.77 599 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

29.47 682 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Soundwell 1

28.85 727 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.23 699 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.78 661 F 13/04/19 Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet Millfield Soundwell 1

29.97 649 F 07/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

30.18 635 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Soundwell 1

28.94 720 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

30.24 631 F 01/07/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Soundwell 1

28.97 718 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.04 713 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.99 647 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

30.29 628 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

29.19 702 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.26 697 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.38 689 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.18 703 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1
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29.18 703 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

30.33 626 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.50 680 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

28.97 718 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.31 694 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.72 665 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Leic Sharks 1

29.23 699 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.08 710 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Soundwell 1

29.51 679 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.92 652 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

29.63 671 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

29.72 665 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

29.49 681 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.58 675 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.97 588 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3

30.04 644 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

30.81 597 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

30.57 611 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

31.04 584 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

31.62 552 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Newark 1

31.23 573 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Newark 1

31.33 568 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff  1

31.80 543 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Newark 1

32.14 526 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Newark 1

33.88 449 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.79 452 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

33.47 466 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Newark 1

33.01 485 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

32.97 487 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 3

34.23 435 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 4

33.92 447 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 4

34.81 414 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Newark 1
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